“Book Of Revelation” Sermon Series

The Seals & Trumpets

[.  The Importance Of Timing

Pastor Bryan Keith Dugger - 8/27/2017

II. Seal Judgments Overview

15t Seal

2nd Seal

3rd Seal

4th Seal

5th Seal

6th Seal

7t Seal

6:1-2

6:3-4

6:5-6

6:7-8

6:9-11

6:12-17

8:1-5

White Horse

Red Horse

Black Horse

Pale Horse

III. In Focus: The Seventh Seal

Revelation 6:1-8:5
Conquest

War

Famine

Death

Martyrdom
Heavenly Signs

Silence In Heaven

Revelation 8:1-5

IV. Trumpet Judgments Overview

I8t Trumpet
274 Trumpet
3" Trumpet
4% Trumpet
5% Trumpet
6" Trumpet

7™ Trumpet

V. In Focus: The Seventh Trumpet

8:7

8:8-9

8:10-11

8:12-13

9:1-12

9:13-21

11:15-19

Revelation 8:6-11:19
Hail & Fire
A Fiery Mountain
A Blazing Star
Darkness
Tormenting “Locusts”
Mounted Warriors

God’s Kingdom Is Declared

Revelation 11:15-19

VI. The Right Time




