

-				
S	Seal Judgments Overview			Revelation 6:1-8:5
	1st Seal	6:1-2	White Horse	Conquest
	2 nd Seal	6:3-4	Red Horse	War
	3 rd Seal	6:5-6	Black Horse	Famine
	4th Seal	6:7-8	Pale Horse	Death
	5th Seal	6:9-11		Martyrdom
	6th Seal	6:12-17	7	Heavenly Signs
	7 th Seal	8:1-5		Silence In Heaven
I	n Focus: The Seventh Seal			Revelation 8:1-5

1st Trumpet	8:7	Hail & Fire
2 nd Trumpet	8:8-9	A Fiery Mountain
3 rd Trumpet	8:10-11	A Blazing Star
4 th Trumpet	8:12-13	Darkness
5 th Trumpet	9:1-12	Tormenting "Locusts"
6 th Trumpet	9:13-21	Mounted Warriors
7 th Trumpet	11:15-19	God's Kingdom Is Declared
In Focus: The S	Seventh Trun	npet Revelation 11:15-1
The Right Time	e	

Revelation 8:6-11:19

IV. Trumpet Judgments Overview